Team Overall Results

Place Name
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Valders
Brillion
New Holstein
Chilton

Howards Grove
Walker (Sturgeon Bay)
Luxemburg-Casco

Denmark

XM Timing LLC

Average Time Score

00:10:07.61
00:10:27.33
00:10:35.09
00:10:57.00
00:10:54.80
00:11:27.70
00:11:29.08
00:12:36.92
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2023 Bob Burzynski Invite Girls MS

non-Scoring Teams

Name

Sheboygan Falls

Average Time
00:12:24.06

Finishers
4
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Team Results

Place Team Name

2023 Bob Burzynski Invite Girls MS

Average Time

# of Finishers Team Score

1 Valders 00:10:07.61 15 48
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 985 Paige Backus 00:09:31.07 2
2 6 989  Anya Kauth 00:10:06.88 6
3 11 992  Adelyn Massart 00:10:12.70 11
4 14 998  Alyssa Wagner 00:10:22.71 14
5 15 1000 Courtney Zabel 00:10:24.71 15
6 16 987  Farrah Dietrich 00:10:39.45 (16)
7 18 993  Brady Mulhaney 00:10:40.57 (18)
2  Brillion 00:10:27.33 5 72
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 239 Alana Kempen 00:09:20.43 1
2 8 240 Isabel Kempen 00:10:10.93 8
3 9 238  Sage Bartel 00:10:11.24 9
4 10 242  Brittyn Zutz 00:10:11.60 10
5 61 241 Jocelyn Tamm 00:12:22.48 44
3 New Holstein 00:10:35.09 10 78
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 517  Jaci Horn 00:09:48.96 3
2 5 525  Zarayha Villalobos 00:09:57.34 5
3 22 520 Elizabeth Meyer 00:10:56.60 21
4 25 515 Bree Birschbach 00:10:57.65 23
5 29 519 Haylee Koslowski 00:11:14.92 26
6 39 523  Haven Schroeder 00:11:40.24 (35)
7 44 524  Larissa Vazquez 00:11:43.54 (39)
4  Chilton 00:10:57.00 14 106
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 12 292  Oriya Wieting 00:10:16.17 12
2 19 291  lyla Wieting 00:10:50.44 19
3 20 286  Aubrey Plate 00:10:51.44 20
4 31 290 Ella Tasch 00:11:20.64 27
5 32 279 Tegan Broome 00:11:26.33 28
6 36 280  Adley Brown 00:11:35.86 (32)
7 41 284  Elsa Kuehn 00:11:40.63 (37)
5 Howards Grove 00:10:54.80 10 109
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 7 383 Camila Beiersdorf 00:10:09.25 7
2 13 394  Elizabeth Tess 00:10:21.82 13
3 17 393  Alexandra Tarkowski 00:10:40.55 17
4 38 391  Sophie Russart 00:11:39.15 34
5 43 389  Aliyah Kartes 00:11:43.24 38
6 66 388  Annabella Haas 00:12:34.88 (46)
7 70 395 Emmalee Tess 00:12:42.57 (47)
6 Walker (Sturgeon Bay) 00:11:27.70 5 142
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 590 Megan Quaderer 00:09:54.84 4
2 23 592  Delaney Skiba 00:10:56.80 22
3 27 591 Megan Selle 00:11:01.91 24
4 58 593  Scarlet Tomberlin 00:12:17.73 43

XM Timing LLC
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2023 Bob Burzynski Invite Girls MS

5 74 589  Hannah Kiekhaefer 00:13:07.25 49
7 Luxemburg-Casco 00:11:29.08 29 155
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 28 470  Chloe Derenne 00:11:12.06 25
2 33 482  Eva Oshefsky 00:11:26.70 29
3 34 476  Alexis Kaye 00:11:29.53 30
4 35 465  Gretta Annoye 00:11:32.15 31
5 45 473  Albee Helms 00:11:44.98 40
6 47 483  Katelyn Piesler 00:11:48.61 (41)
7 49 471  Madison Frank 00:11:49.74 (42)
8 Denmark 00:12:36.92 9 212
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 37 330 Macy Young 00:11:39.04 33
2 40 321 Eve Vandervest 00:11:40.61 36
3 65 327 Cambria Malcore 00:12:34.45 45
4 73 325 Lily Duquaine 00:13:04.22 48
5 87 328 Amelia Sosnosky 00:14:06.28 50
6 91 324  Madison Nooyen 00:14:35.69 (51)
7 94 329  Adelina Noth 00:16:21.32 (52)

XM Timing LLC
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2023 Bob Burzynski Invite Girls MS

Individual Overall Results

Overall

XM Timing LLC

Score Bib# Name
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239
985
517
590
525
989
383
240
238
242
992
292
394
998
1000
987
393
993
291
286
668
520
592
999
515
667
591
470
519
665
290
279
482
476
465
280
330
391
523
321
284
986
389
524
473
995
483
288
471
282
468

Alana Kempen
Paige Backus
Jaci Horn
Megan Quaderer
Zarayha Villalobos
Anya Kauth
Camila Beiersdorf
Isabel Kempen
Sage Bartel
Brittyn Zutz
Adelyn Massart
Oriya Wieting
Elizabeth Tess
Alyssa Wagner
Courtney Zabel
Farrah Dietrich
Alexandra Tarkowski
Brady Mulhaney
lyla Wieting
Aubrey Plate
Kaitlyn Lohr
Elizabeth Meyer
Delaney Skiba
Haleigh Wallander
Bree Birschbach
Oliva Lehn
Megan Selle
Chloe Derenne
Haylee Koslowski
Samantha Goble
Ella Tasch
Tegan Broome
Eva Oshefsky
Alexis Kaye
Gretta Annoye
Adley Brown
Macy Young
Sophie Russart
Haven Schroeder
Eve Vandervest
Elsa Kuehn
Nicole Denk
Aliyah Kartes
Larissa Vazquez
Albee Helms
Emily Sieracki
Katelyn Piesler
Tessa" Roehrig
Madison Frank
Bailey Kiel

Charli Bosman

Class Chip Time
8th 00:09:20.43
8th 00:09:31.07
7th 00:09:48.96
8th 00:09:54.84
8th 00:09:57.34
8th 00:10:06.88
5th 00:10:09.25
6th 00:10:10.93
6th 00:10:11.24
6th 00:10:11.60
8th 00:10:12.70
6th 00:10:16.17
7th 00:10:21.82
8th 00:10:22.71
8th 00:10:24.71
8th 00:10:39.45
8th 00:10:40.55
5th 00:10:40.57
8th 00:10:50.44
8th 00:10:51.44
8th 00:10:56.58
7th 00:10:56.60
8th 00:10:56.80
8th 00:10:57.50
6th 00:10:57.65
7th 00:10:58.28
8th 00:11:01.91
7th 00:11:12.06
6th 00:11:14.92
7th 00:11:18.11
6th 00:11:20.64
8th 00:11:26.33
7th 00:11:26.70
6th 00:11:29.53
8th 00:11:32.15
6th 00:11:35.86
6th 00:11:39.04
6th 00:11:39.15
7th 00:11:40.24
7th 00:11:40.61
6th 00:11:40.63
8th 00:11:41.87
5th 00:11:43.24
8th 00:11:43.54
8th 00:11:44.98
5th 00:11:47.40
8th 00:11:48.61
6th 00:11:49.10
8th 00:11:49.74
6th 00:11:50.42
7th 00:11:53.04

Printed: 9/14/2023 5:47:10 PM

Team

Brillion

Valders

New Holstein
Walker (Sturgeon Bay)
New Holstein
Valders

Howards Grove
Brillion

Brillion

Brillion

Valders

Chilton

Howards Grove
Valders

Valders

Valders

Howards Grove
Valders

Chilton

Chilton

Sheboygan Falls
New Holstein
Walker (Sturgeon Bay)
Valders

New Holstein
Sheboygan Falls
Walker (Sturgeon Bay)
Luxemburg-Casco
New Holstein
Sheboygan Falls
Chilton

Chilton
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Chilton

Denmark
Howards Grove
New Holstein
Denmark

Chilton

Valders

Howards Grove
New Holstein
Luxemburg-Casco
Valders
Luxemburg-Casco
Chilton
Luxemburg-Casco
Chilton
Luxemburg-Casco
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475
488
287
477
281
487
593
285
474
241
467
526
489
327
388
478
491
486
395
480
485
325
589
479
386
390
991
994
387
289
990
278
490
469
492
328
484
472
997
324
464
516
329
666
988
326
322
466
518
481

2023 Bob Burzynski Invite Girls MS

Caydence Hruska
Karsyn Walczyk
Evaleigh Popp
Lexie Kinnard
Aubree Jambor
Alexis Vincent
Scarlet Tomberlin
Anna Lemke
Madelynn Helms
Jocelyn Tamm
Vivian Barta
Lacey Ziebell
Avery Westlund
Cambria Malcore
Annabella Haas
Kennedy Krueger

Aubree Wypiszenski

Katie VandenAvond
Emmalee Tess
Eleanor Lenss
Ireland Turner
Lily Duquaine

Hannah Kiekhaefer

Madyson Laurent
Haddie Drossel
Abigail Lyskawa
Stella Krummel
Qwynn Schultz
Abby Haas

Reese Schneider
Layla Krueger
Audrey Bembenek
Madison Wisnicky
Colleen DelLeers
Emma Zastrow
Amelia Sosnosky
Kaylyn Snowberry
Ella Goldsmith
Evvie Stiefvater
Madison Nooyen
Brystol Abts

Kate Heus
Adelina Noth
Adelaide Hoes
Lauren Halverson
Arianna Urban
Zandra Champeau
Ayvah Armstrong
Myleigh Kohlman
Trinity Nooyen

6th
7th
8th
6th
8th
8th
7th
8th
6th
8th
6th
6th
8th
6th
7th
6th
8th
6th
5th
7th
8th
6th
8th
6th
7th
6th
7th
7th
5th
5th
7th
8th
6th
7th
8th
6th
6th
6th
5th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
5th
6th
7th
7th
6th
7th

00:12:00.72
00:12:03.61
00:12:03.90
00:12:09.35
00:12:13.00
00:12:13.93
00:12:17.73
00:12:19.18
00:12:19.60
00:12:22.48
00:12:24.33
00:12:25.06
00:12:33.58
00:12:34.45
00:12:34.88
00:12:37.60
00:12:38.11
00:12:42.30
00:12:42.57
00:12:57.08
00:13:03.86
00:13:04.22
00:13:07.25
00:13:08.54
00:13:08.99
00:13:11.17
00:13:24.61
00:13:25.87
00:13:30.18
00:13:34.51
00:13:34.52
00:13:34.91
00:13:35.25
00:13:51.86
00:14:04.96
00:14:06.28
00:14:07.70
00:14:10.39
00:14:18.17
00:14:35.69
00:14:45.38
00:14:54.81
00:16:21.32
00:16:23.29
00:16:41.47
00:17:27.69
00:18:16.37
00:18:32.82
00:18:35.79
00:18:58.91
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Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Chilton
Luxemburg-Casco
Chilton
Luxemburg-Casco
Walker (Sturgeon Bay)
Chilton
Luxemburg-Casco
Brillion
Luxemburg-Casco
New Holstein
Luxemburg-Casco
Denmark
Howards Grove
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Howards Grove
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Denmark

Walker (Sturgeon Bay)
Luxemburg-Casco
Howards Grove
Howards Grove
Valders

Valders

Howards Grove
Chilton

Valders

Chilton
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Denmark
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Valders

Denmark
Luxemburg-Casco
New Holstein
Denmark
Sheboygan Falls
Valders

Denmark
Denmark
Luxemburg-Casco
New Holstein
Luxemburg-Casco
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